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SRL NO CLID NAME HOLDING STATUS
1 '1202970000139991 PRANAY SURESH KAPADIA 1 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


2 '1203040000093361 CONSORT DIAS JACOBS 1 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


3 '1203320047735595 Mahendra Patidar 1 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


4 '1204150001082979 CHAMPAKLAL NANABHAI BODIWALA 1 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


5 '1204150001111901 BHAVNABEN NAVINCHANDRA BODIWALA 1 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


6 '1204310000011251 NAVINCHANDRA CHAMPAKLAL BODIWALA 1 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


7 '1204310000113277 ROBIN NAVINCHANDRA BODIWALA 1 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


8 '1204310000113302 YAGNESH NAVINCHANDRA BODIWALA 1 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


9 '1204310000132184 CHAITALIBEN YAGNESHKUMAR BODIWALA 1 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


10 '1204370000198844 ACHLA RAM SUTHAR 1 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


11 '1204470010112275 PRITI KHANDELWAL 1 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


12 '1208160021919804 ANMOL JAIN 1 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


13 '1208160030209005 UTSAV JAGDISHBHAI SOLANKI 1 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


14 '1208160031085995 KIRUTHIGA SUBRAMANI 1 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


15 '1208180012796961 SACHIN SOMNATH MALI 1 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


16 '1208180020540519 BABBALDEEP SINGH 1 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


17 '1208870030310690 HEMIL HARESH PATEL 1 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


18 '1208870031295265 NAVLESH KUMAR 1 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


19 '1208880005337626 DEEPESH DEEKSHAM 1 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


20 '1301240004857854 AISHWARY JAIN 1 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


21 'IN30021410392090 ANIL S GABRIA 1 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


22 'IN30051319940652 ROSE MARY M F 1 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


23 'IN30290242890162 LAKSHMINARAYANAN  R 1 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


24 '1201090000078671 MADAN KISANGOPAL RATHI 2 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


25 '1201090007792492 MAYURKUMAR BHAGVANDAS SHRIMALI . 2 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


26 '1202870000159492 BIPIN NAGINDAS JOBANPUTRA 2 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


27 '1208160019631427 NARI THIPPESWAMY 2 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


28 '1208430000120075 SATHISHA O 2 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


29 'IN30011811782952 SAIBAL KUMAR DUTT 2 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


30 'IN30059710293774 DNYANESHWAR KAMLAKAR BHAGWAT 2 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


31 'IN30021415506436 ANIL KUMAR PODDAR 3 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


32 'IN30198310664405 SHAILENDRA KASLIWAL 3 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


33 '1208160020953667 CHITHAMBARARAJ ANGAMUTHURAJ 4 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


34 '1208250028483536 DHARAMSINGH JADHAW 4 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


35 '1208880000131682 ANAND BHARMU BHINGUDE 4 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


36 'IN30311612575247 ANNASAHEB TUKARAM DIGHE 4 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


37 '1201090013648039 RAKESH UMASHANKAR GUPTA 5 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS
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38 '1201910100409670 SUSHIL KUMAR AGARWAL (HUF) 5 PUBLIC - HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILY


39 '1203350001406079 RAJIV MAHESHWARI 5 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


40 '1208160028734692 SRIDHAR CHANDRASEKARAN 5 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


41 '1208160063117461 LALIT KUMAR KHUSHWAHA 5 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


42 '1301540000093281 MAHENDRA RAJMAL GADIA 5 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


43 '1208160016908881 SUNITA SHARMA 6 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


44 '1208870037692811 YASH MITTAL 7 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


45 '1201700000121625 KAVITA JAIN 10 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


46 '1203440001056669 ARCADIA SHARE AND STOCK BROKERS PVT LTD-PROPRIETARY A/C 10 CLEARING MEMBER - DOMESTIC COMPANIES


47 '1208160016443466 SAIRAM SIVALENKA 10 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


48 '1208160065417541 AIMWARE INDIA PRIVATE 10 CORPORATE BODIES - DOMESTIC COMPANIES


49 '1208250004837732 HEMAL GUNVANTBHAI JOSHI 10 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


50 '1208870079407068 BHAVENDRA KUMAR KORRAM 10 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


51 'IN30023930017150 SHRIPATHI O 10 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


52 'IN30160412169300 RAJESH KUMAR SHAW 10 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


53 '1208180004754114 PURNACHANDRA RAO ANGALAKURTHI 12 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


54 'IN30611490109668 JEHANGIR  ROHINTON  BATIWALA 12 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


55 'IN30184610018499 DAVINDER KUMAR GARG 15 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


56 '1208160021930347 SAMIRAN KUMAR 18 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


57 'IN30021414433895 ODIYOOR SATHISHA 20 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


58 'IN30302866898418 DHARMENDRAKUMAR N PANDYA 25 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


59 'IN30184610034593 LSC SECURITIES LTD. 26 CLEARING MEMBER - DOMESTIC COMPANIES


60 'IN30611490067222 ROHINTON  FRAMROZE  BATIWALA 26 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


61 'IN30051314076254 PRIYA N 27 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


62 'IN30051318852780 SRINIVASA RAO SIDDANATI 30 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


63 'IN30023915370885 THAKUR DAS SHARMA 33 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


64 '1201090004109905 A SAHAYA SANTHI THERESE . 50 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


65 'IN30011811074653 SANJAY GUPTA 50 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


66 'IN30115122359802 SANJAY KESHAVDEV SARAWAGI 50 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


67 'IN30198310664003 DIVYA VIRAJ DAXINI 50 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


68 'IN30290245288669 SHAINULLAH KHALID BASHA 50 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


69 '1202470000155899 ARCHANA MAHESH JAIN 54 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


70 '1208160022007076 KOKA VENKATESHA REDDY ABHILASH 60 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


71 'IN30177419892350 JIGNASA JIGNESHKUMAR JANI 71 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


72 'IN30267937541284 PARTH P DESAI 73 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


73 'IN30184610407911 KANTA RANI 78 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


74 'IN30009511415372 Indra Kumar Bagri 80 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


75 'IN30198310822252 HIRAL DEEPAKBHAI GHUMRE 80 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


76 'IN30021430499111 SANKET E  PAWAR 90 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


77 '1201090005381230 ANITA HITESH PANT 100 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS







78 '1201330000366729 MEENABEN PRAVINCHANDRA PATEL 100 PROMOTERS - RESIDENT INDIANS


79 '1203840000119011 MUKESHCHANDRA TRIBHUVANDAS MOCHI 100 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


80 '1206120000400782 INDRA JAIN 100 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


81 '1208160008791230 UMESH GONDHALI 100 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


82 'IN30021435152989 MOHD  SAIFULLA 100 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


83 'IN30055610111726 PAWAN KUMAR JAIN 100 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


84 'IN30148510333060 PATEL MRUGALI SAUMINBHAI 100 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


85 'IN30154918732603 SANJAY RAMANUGRAH PANCHAL 100 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


86 'IN30169610671286 XAVIER.A 100 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


87 'IN30302850485266 VIJAY KUMAR JAIN 100 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


88 'IN30021418958155 PANKAJ JAIN 104 PUBLIC - HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILY


89 '1302340000261994 KALPESH SHAH 110 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


90 'IN30154958257209 J HEMAMALINI 124 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


91 '1201090000110843 SANDEEP SETHI 132 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


92 'IN30198311294321 JITENDRA SHARADBHAI GAJRE 135 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


93 '1208880004014389 YOGESH KUMAR 145 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


94 'IN30198310567140 DEEPAK VASANTRAO GHUMARE 145 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


95 'IN30154957509976 ASHOK KUMAR 166 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


96 'IN30034311295775 LALO SURYADAS RAMTEKE 173 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


97 '1203230001383691 MONA JAIN 180 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


98 'IN30154961838142 DEEPAKBHAI PRAVINBHAI SHAH 200 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


99 'IN30198311223015 AMITA JAIN 200 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


100 'IN30302866662490 RAJENDRA KUMAR SAWLA 200 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


101 'IN30198310880149 RAJESH KUMAR BHAGCHAND JAIN 250 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


102 '1206120000140090 RACHANA JAIN 270 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


103 '1208160029117155 NITIN KESHAO KHADSE 300 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


104 '1202620000187988 GUNMALA JAIN 320 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


105 'IN30302866290962 SHREYAS  SINGH 407 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


106 '1201800000056827 SANJAYBHAI NARSHIBHAI KALKANI 476 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


107 '1204720021302495 JAGDISH AMARSHIBHAI TANK 494 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


108 '1201090000741662 OMPRAKASH SETHI 500 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


109 '1202470000278972 RAJNI ABHAYKUMAR JAIN 500 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


110 'IN30055610028544 NEERAJ JAIN 500 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


111 'IN30198310005516 ARIHANT CAP.MKTS LTD 500 CLEARING MEMBER - DOMESTIC COMPANIES


112 '1208160065308498 SIDDHANT MADAN 550 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


113 '1208380000007666 PENTAGON STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED 572 CLEARING MEMBER - DOMESTIC COMPANIES


114 '1204370000586167 SHYAM SUNDER SHARMA 600 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


115 'IN30327080048884 VIPUL A KANOJIYA 600 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


116 'IN30267934296493 MONA JAYESH SHETH 656 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


117 '1202620000065836 KAMLA JAIN 686 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS







118 '1208180036126878 MAYA JAIN 693 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


119 'IN30051322326088 DILIP LUHAR 715 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


120 '1203840001241008 JERAMBHAI KARAMSHIBHAI KAKADIA 755 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


121 'IN30198310819843 ARCHANA MAHESH JAIN 889 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


122 'IN30177417317371 KETAN HASMUKHRAY SHAH 923 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


123 'IN30302887870022 SANJAY KUMAR JAIN 1020 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


124 '1203600004517732 CHANCHAL LUHAR 1077 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


125 'IN30015910273946 SUNIL KUMAR RAJGARHIA 1350 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


126 '1202000000346303 PIYUSH GURURAJ DESHPANDE 1800 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


127 '1202000000405658 LAV GURURAJ DESHPANDE 1980 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


128 '1202890000250032 PANKIL JAYSUKHLAL SHAH 2000 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


129 '1201090000356766 INDRA NARAYAN GUPTA 2196 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


130 '1208160018478762 SRINIVAS BITTA THIRUMALAVENKATA 2433 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


131 '1203600007088954 SHILPI AGRAWAL 2500 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


132 '1202620000158057 PAVAN JAIN 2856 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


133 '1202620000290630 SHOBHIT JAIN 3023 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


134 '1202060000777125 BEEJAL PIYUSH MEHTA 3100 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


135 'IN30198311328810 SURENDRA AGRAWAL HUF 3168 PUBLIC - HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILY


136 'IN30021417349238 SHIVANG JAGDISHKUMAR DESAI 3498 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


137 'IN30198310565136 NARENDRA SAMRAO 3630 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


138 'IN30302882303797 ANJANA  MISHRA 3989 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


139 '1201090000265921 NISHA GUPTA 4300 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


140 'IN30051382747742 AMITA PUNJABI 4594 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


141 '1201090000854121 ANJU . GUPTA 4600 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


142 'IN30021411281076 NEELAM MEHTA 4754 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


143 'IN30429571800284 PURVI DILIPBHAI BHAVSAR 4790 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


144 '1202620000064448 RITESH CHHAJED 4800 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


145 '1202890001647016 TEJAL HEMENDRA SHAH HUF . 4800 PUBLIC - HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILY


146 '1203330001231893 SAROJBEN YOGESHCHANDRA SHAH 4800 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


147 '1206380000379816 PARESH NATUBHAI PATEL 4800 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


148 'IN30021410502335 GENDALAL DEORAM PATIL 4800 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


149 'IN30051321806857 MADHU SUDAN KARWA 4800 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


150 'IN30198311123960 DIPAK BHAGWANJI NAIK 4800 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


151 'IN30429519698242 NIRAV G KHANDHEDIYA 4800 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


152 'IN30021426086015 SAROJBEN YOGESHCHANDRA SHAH 5004 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


153 'IN30154914740738 ANIL PRALHAD PATIL 5510 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


154 '1202620000065378 ARPITA CHHAJED 6542 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


155 '1201700000121610 SURESH KUMAR JAIN 7049 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


156 '1201060001128025 MAMTA MAHESHWARI 7600 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


157 'IN30198310506242 MANISH NATVARLAL PRAJAPATI 7684 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS







158 '1201090002302214 SAHJOO MANGTANI 9100 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


159 'IN30021412544899 AJITKUMAR M JAIN 9468 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


160 'IN30371911082482 AJAY PARASMAL PANCHOLI 9550 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


161 '1202470000547845 BHARAT MOHANLAL GANDHI HUF . 9599 PUBLIC - HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILY


162 '1201090007411774 NITIN JAIN . 9600 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


163 '1201090011052558 RUPAL AJAY SHAH . 9600 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


164 '1201320001411085 SUNITA GOEL 9600 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


165 '1202300001087391 PINKI HARDIKKUMAR BHAVSAR 9600 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


166 '1202470000502892 PINAKIN J MISTRY 9600 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


167 '1208180000342863 EKTA GUPTA 9600 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


168 '1304140004075048 ATUL JAIN 9600 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


169 'IN30009512003373 Arun K Jain 9600 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


170 'IN30021415117205 GIRDHARILAL MODI 9600 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


171 'IN30051313437994 PRAMILA BOTHRA 9600 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


172 'IN30198310586527 DEVENDRA VIRJIBHAI PATEL 9600 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


173 'IN30198310700948 ANITA PADAMCHAND JAIN 9600 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


174 'IN30198310878346 VIJAYKUMAR K POKAR 9600 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


175 'IN30198310943102 VANITA DILIP PATEL 9600 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


176 'IN30246110573484 DHARMISHTHABEN DIPENKUMAR PATEL 9600 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


177 'IN30611421024562 SHARAD  CHANDRA   CHOUDHARY 9600 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


178 'IN30198310919766 SALONI AJITKUMAR JAIN 9744 PROMOTERS - RESIDENT INDIANS


179 'IN30051315244928 VINOD KUMAR GOYAL 9900 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


180 'IN30051384346250 DARSHAN LAL GOYAL 10100 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


181 'IN30198311101075 MANOJ KUMAR JAIN 12959 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


182 '1201090000382581 KUMUD MANGATANI 13549 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


183 '1206420001237913 CHANDUBHAI LADHDHABHAI PATEL  HUF . 14098 PUBLIC - HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILY


184 '1208670000089643 AMITA RAJENDRA PATEL 14288 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


185 '1201090005733403 PARIDHI GUPTA . 14400 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


186 '1201090011052729 MANTHAN AJAYKUMAR SHAH 14400 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


187 '1208180000697202 ANIL GOYAL 14400 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


188 'IN30198310907947 PATEL VIRJIBHAI SOMJIBHAI 14400 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


189 'IN30198310592246 ISHWAR MURLIDHAR PATIL 14545 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


190 'IN30198311032627 AMAN MAHESH JAIN 16590 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


191 '1301240000356134 PRAFULCHANDRA YASHVANTRAY MEHTA 17899 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


192 '1203440001059391 ARCADIA SHARE AND STOCK BROKERS PVT LTD-PROPRIETARY A/C 19190 CLEARING MEMBER - DOMESTIC COMPANIES


193 '1201090002258271 MANISHKUMAR ASHOKBHAI SHAH 19200 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


194 '1201090006909922 KISHOR UMAPRASAD AGRAWAL . 19200 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


195 '1208090000001898 BHAVANJI HARIBHAI PATEL 19200 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


196 '1208180000331718 SAHIL GUPTA 19200 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


197 '1208180000341952 USHA GUPTA 19200 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS







198 'IN30021418103188 NARSINHBHAI TRIKAMDAS PATEL 19200 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


199 'IN30051311149813 VAIBHAV M BHAGAT 19200 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


200 'IN30198310851545 DIMPLE DEVENDRA PATEL 19200 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


201 'IN30198310871381 ANIL MAGANLAL PATEL 19200 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


202 '1208160001265144 AISHWARY JAIN 19507 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


203 '1208380000000413 PENTAGON STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED 23300 CLEARING MEMBER - DOMESTIC COMPANIES


204 '1201090001027596 REKHA . GUPTA 23319 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


205 '1201130000603355 KAMAL UMAPRASAD AGRAWAL 23395 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


206 '1208090000001182 HIRENKUMAR BHAVANBHAI PATEL 24000 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


207 '1208380000007632 PANTOMATH FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED 27703 CORPORATE BODIES - DOMESTIC COMPANIES


208 '1202890000446530 DEEPALI VIPUL SHAH 28800 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


209 'IN30021415840829 PARESHBHAI JAYSUKHLAL SHAH 28800 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


210 'IN30051312540572 MOHAMED NURUDDIN CHALLAWALA 28800 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


211 'IN30154954546730 KAMLI JAGRUTI H 28800 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


212 'IN30154954559716 HARSHADKUMAR MOHANBHAI KAMLI 28800 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


213 'IN30160410422830 ASHOK THAKERSIBHAI SHAH 28800 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


214 'IN30160410424239 NEETA A SHAH 28800 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


215 'IN30021413081681 HANSABEN JAYSUKHLAL SHAH 29490 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


216 '1202890001731182 PARESH JAYSUKHLAL SHAH 30800 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


217 'IN30198310818150 RAJNI ABHAYKUMAR JAIN 36790 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


218 '1201330000054877 MANISH J SHAH 38400 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


219 'IN30198310871189 DILIP MAGANLAL PATEL 38400 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


220 'IN30290240294286 PRAFUL YASHVANTRAI MEHTA 38400 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


221 'IN30429513718267 VANDANA JAIN 38400 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


222 'IN30015910282223 DAMYANTIBEN VIRJIBHAI PATEL 43200 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


223 'IN30082911734378 SANDESH CHANDRAKANT PATANGE 43200 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


224 'IN30198310030162 NARESH KUMAR JAIN 48000 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


225 '1202350000358111 JAYANTILAL PREMJIBHAI PATEL . 52800 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


226 '1201090006905208 DHEERESH  JAIN . 67050 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


227 'IN30021433261979 DEEPAK  JAIN 76945 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


228 'IN30198310902009 SAVITABEN RATANSHIBHAI PATEL 77475 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


229 'IN30198310510529 MAHESHKUMAR BABULALJI JAIN 89321 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


230 'IN30096610000004 GLOBE CAPITAL MARKET LTD 111111 CLEARING MEMBER - DOMESTIC COMPANIES


231 '1201090008430309 AKTA  G DESAI . 120417 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


232 'IN30021426617925 PAYAL PROPERTIES PVT LTD 130000 CORPORATE BODIES - DOMESTIC COMPANIES


233 'IN30327010897121 AJIT DEEPCHAND JAIN 130000 PROMOTERS - RESIDENT INDIANS


234 '1202470000511662 MAYA LAXMINARAYAN GARG 187200 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


235 '1203760000712256 RAJIV ISHWARBHAI MISTRY 196800 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


236 'IN30198310724653 AAKRUTI AJITKUMAR JAIN 290400 PROMOTERS - RESIDENT INDIANS


237 '1203760000279978 AJAYKUMAR GUNVANTRAI SHAH 312000 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS







238 'IN30198310504512 SHASHI AJIT JAIN 2178000 PROMOTERS - RESIDENT INDIANS


239 'IN30198310500060 AJIT DEEPCHAND JAIN 4865019 PROMOTERS - RESIDENT INDIANS


Total 10344000


Note Shareholder holding multiple folios is being counted as single shareholder in total number of shareholders
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SHASHIJIT INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED 


MOVEMENT REGISTER (NSDL-CDSL) BY RTA (Bigshare Services Private Limited) 
Transfer details from 01/04/2021 to 31/03/2022 


 


Period: 03/26/2021 to 04/02/2021 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
03/26/2021 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
04/02/2021 


1 IN300966 10863119 
JAIPRAKASH HUKMICHAND 
SHETHIYA 


0 0 0 32000 0 32000 


2 11000010 00012619 


MOTILAL OSWAL FINANCIAL 


SERVICES LIMITED - POOL 
ACCOUNT 


28483 0 0 28217 0 56700 


3 11000010 00023823 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


0 0 0 21520 0 21520 


4 11000011 00017383 MPSE SECURITIES LIMITED 25 0 0 15630 0 15655 


5 IN304295 71800284 PURVI DILIPBHAI BHAVSAR 0 0 0 4800 0 4800 


6 IN300214 10000070 KOTAK SECURITIES LIMITED 0 0 0 3000 0 3000 


7 IN303077 10004896 
WAY2WEALTH BROKERS PRIVATE 
LTD 


0 0 0 1000 0 1000 


8 IN300126 11178642 HDFC SECURITIES LTD 0 0 0 501 0 501 


9 IN301983 10818150 RAJNI ABHAYKUMAR JAIN 33750 0 0 250 0 34000 


10 11000011 00016041 
ANAND RATHI SHARE STOCK 
BROKERS LIMITED 


0 0 0 145 0 145 


11 12010900 08430309 AKTA G DESAI . 173117 0 0 0 52700 120417 


12 12083800 00000413 
PENTAGON STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


19805 0 0 0 19805 0 


13 12026200 00158057 PAVAN JAIN 8348 0 0 0 6865 1483 


14 12023000 01201724 PURVI D BHAVSAR 4800 0 0 0 4800 0 


15 12026200 00065836 KAMLA JAIN 4800 0 0 0 4800 0 


16 12010900 00265972 SHASHI GUPTA 8638 0 0 0 4000 4638 


17 12026200 00290630 SHOBHIT JAIN 2714 0 0 0 2653 61 


18 IN300214 13592588 AMIT L JAIN 19202 0 0 0 2500 16702 
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19 12083800 00009794 
PENTAGON STOCK BROKERS 


PRIVATE LIMITED 
1715 0 0 0 1715 0 


20 IN303077 10474891 HECTOR SOLI CHOTHIA 1000 0 0 0 1000 0 


21 IN301983 11101075 MANOJ KUMAR JAIN 13140 0 0 0 1000 12140 


22 12026200 00176507 SHUBHAM JAIN 990 0 0 0 990 0 


23 IN301983 10000344 
ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS 
LIMITED 


3507 0 0 0 896 2611 


24 IN301983 10030162 NARESH KUMAR JAIN 49316 0 0 0 816 48500 


25 IN301549 14740738 ANIL PRALHAD PATIL 5511 0 0 0 501 5010 


26 IN300214 17349238 SHIVANG JAGDISHKUMAR DESAI 4300 0 0 0 500 3800 


27 IN303052 10789002 
MONARCH NETWORTH CAPITAL 
LIMITED 


447 0 0 0 447 0 


28 IN301983 10565136 NARENDRA SAMRAO 4000 0 0 0 395 3605 


29 IN301983 11032627 AMAN MAHESH JAIN 16500 0 0 0 375 16125 


30 IN301846 10034593 LSC SECURITIES LTD. 160 0 0 0 160 0 


31 12010600 01128025 MAMTA MAHESHWARI 8745 0 0 0 145 8600 


TOTAL       413013 0 0 107063 107063 413013 


 


Period: 04/02/2021 to 04/09/2021 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
04/02/2021 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
04/09/2021 


1 IN300966 10863119 
JAIPRAKASH HUKMICHAND 
SHETHIYA 


32000 0 0 79111 0 111111 


2 12083800 00007632 
PANTOMATH FINANCE PRIVATE 
LIMITED 


0 0 0 21520 0 21520 


3 12026200 00065836 KAMLA JAIN 0 0 0 686 0 686 


4 12081800 23568313 PRASAD NANASAHEB ERANDE 0 0 0 121 0 121 


5 IN301983 10585619 
MINESHKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA 
DESAI 


0 0 0 50 0 50 


6 IN301983 11032627 AMAN MAHESH JAIN 16125 0 0 50 0 16175 


7 IN301846 10407911 KANTA RANI 3 0 0 10 0 13 


8 12081600 00513369 SARAVANAN C 3 0 0 2 0 5 
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9 11000010 00012619 
MOTILAL OSWAL FINANCIAL 
SERVICES LIMITED - POOL 
ACCOUNT 


56700 0 0 0 56650 50 


10 11000010 00023823 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


21520 0 0 0 21520 0 


11 11000011 00017383 MPSE SECURITIES LIMITED 15655 0 0 0 15655 0 


12 IN300214 10000070 KOTAK SECURITIES LIMITED 3000 0 0 0 3000 0 


13 IN301983 10000344 
ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS 
LIMITED 


2611 0 0 0 2611 0 


14 IN303077 10004896 
WAY2WEALTH BROKERS PRIVATE 


LTD 
1000 0 0 0 1000 0 


15 IN300126 11178642 HDFC SECURITIES LTD 501 0 0 0 501 0 


16 12010600 01128025 MAMTA MAHESHWARI 8600 0 0 0 300 8300 


17 11000011 00016041 
ANAND RATHI SHARE STOCK 
BROKERS LIMITED 


145 0 0 0 145 0 


18 12061200 00140090 RACHANA JAIN 330 0 0 0 60 270 


19 12010900 02302214 SAHJOO MANGTANI 10600 0 0 0 50 10550 


20 IN303591 10043608 ARGHYA DAS 50 0 0 0 50 0 


21 12081600 37127771 MANOJ KUMAR 7 0 0 0 7 0 


22 IN301983 10030162 NARESH KUMAR JAIN 48500 0 0 0 1 48499 


TOTAL       217350 0 0 101550 101550 217350 


 


Period: 04/09/2021 to 04/16/2021 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
04/09/2021 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
04/16/2021 


1 12023500 00358111 JAYANTILAL PREMJIBHAI PATEL . 0 0 0 52800 0 52800 


2 12026200 00290630 SHOBHIT JAIN 61 0 0 2781 0 2842 


3 12026200 00158057 PAVAN JAIN 1483 0 0 699 0 2182 


4 IN301983 10585619 
MINESHKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA 
DESAI 


50 0 0 50 0 100 


5 12088700 30310690 HEMIL HARESH PATEL 0 0 0 1 0 1 
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6 IN301330 18478174 JAYANTILAL PATEL 52800 0 0 0 52800 0 


7 12017000 00121610 SURESH KUMAR JAIN 9600 0 0 0 2000 7600 


8 12026200 00065378 ARPITA CHHAJED 9600 0 0 0 800 8800 


9 12010900 02302214 SAHJOO MANGTANI 10550 0 0 0 450 10100 


10 12081800 23568313 PRASAD NANASAHEB ERANDE 121 0 0 0 116 5 


11 IN301983 10510529 MAHESHKUMAR BABULALJI JAIN 108664 0 0 0 110 108554 


12 11000010 00012619 
MOTILAL OSWAL FINANCIAL 
SERVICES LIMITED - POOL ACCOUNT 


50 0 0 0 50 0 


13 12081600 00513369 SARAVANAN C 5 0 0 0 5 0 


TOTAL       192984 0 0 56331 56331 192984 


 


Period: 04/16/2021 to 04/23/2021 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
04/16/2021 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
04/23/2021 


1 IN301983 11032627 AMAN MAHESH JAIN 16175 0 0 250 0 16425 


2 IN301983 10818150 RAJNI ABHAYKUMAR JAIN 34000 0 0 200 0 34200 


3 IN300513 23589560 SHAREKHAN LIMITED 0 0 0 100 0 100 


4 11000011 00016041 
ANAND RATHI SHARE STOCK 
BROKERS LIMITED 


0 0 0 100 0 100 


5 11000011 00017383 MPSE SECURITIES LIMITED 0 0 0 25 0 25 


6 12010600 01128025 MAMTA MAHESHWARI 8300 0 0 0 300 8000 


7 12026200 00065378 ARPITA CHHAJED 8800 0 0 0 275 8525 


8 12010900 02302214 SAHJOO MANGTANI 10100 0 0 0 100 10000 


TOTAL       77375 0 0 675 675 77375 


 


Period: 04/23/2021 to 04/30/2021 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
04/23/2021 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
04/30/2021 
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1 IN301983 11101075 MANOJ KUMAR JAIN 12140 0 0 600 0 12740 


2 IN301983 10818150 RAJNI ABHAYKUMAR JAIN 34200 0 0 305 0 34505 


3 IN300214 10000070 KOTAK SECURITIES LIMITED 0 0 0 102 0 102 


4 IN301983 11032627 AMAN MAHESH JAIN 16425 0 0 25 0 16450 


5 IN300513 13377988 SHAREKHAN LIMITED 0 0 0 17 0 17 


6 11000010 00012619 
MOTILAL OSWAL FINANCIAL 
SERVICES LIMITED - POOL ACCOUNT 


0 0 0 8 0 8 


7 12026200 00065378 ARPITA CHHAJED 8525 0 0 6 0 8531 


8 IN301846 10407911 KANTA RANI 13 0 0 3 0 16 


9 12017000 00121610 SURESH KUMAR JAIN 7600 0 0 0 352 7248 


10 12036000 04517732 CHANCHAL LUHAR 212 0 0 0 212 0 


11 12010600 01128025 MAMTA MAHESHWARI 8000 0 0 0 200 7800 


12 12010900 06905208 DHEERESH JAIN . 67200 0 0 0 150 67050 


13 IN300214 17349238 SHIVANG JAGDISHKUMAR DESAI 3800 0 0 0 102 3698 


14 11000011 00017383 MPSE SECURITIES LIMITED 25 0 0 0 24 1 


15 IN300513 23589560 SHAREKHAN LIMITED 100 0 0 0 17 83 


16 12010900 02302214 SAHJOO MANGTANI 10000 0 0 0 8 9992 


17 12026200 00290630 SHOBHIT JAIN 2842 0 0 0 1 2841 


TOTAL       171082 0 0 1066 1066 171082 


 


Period: 04/30/2021 to 05/07/2021 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
04/30/2021 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
05/07/2021 


1 11000011 00017383 MPSE SECURITIES LIMITED 1 0 0 1143 0 1144 


2 IN301330 19638688 SHCIL SERVICES LTD. 0 0 0 750 0 750 


3 IN301983 10818150 RAJNI ABHAYKUMAR JAIN 34505 0 0 450 0 34955 


4 IN300126 11178642 HDFC SECURITIES LTD 0 0 0 130 0 130 


5 IN300513 22326088 DILIP LUHAR 417 0 0 83 0 500 
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6 11000010 00012676 
PRABHUDAS LILLADHER PRIVATE 


LIMITED 
0 0 0 50 0 50 


7 IN301983 11032627 AMAN MAHESH JAIN 16450 0 0 25 0 16475 


8 IN301846 10407911 KANTA RANI 16 0 0 3 0 19 


9 12026200 00065378 ARPITA CHHAJED 8531 0 0 0 1144 7387 


10 IN301330 21532344 MEENAKSHI GUPTA 750 0 0 0 750 0 


11 12017000 00121610 SURESH KUMAR JAIN 7248 0 0 0 248 7000 


12 IN301549 32276391 SONAL MITUL DESAI 130 0 0 0 130 0 


13 IN300214 10000070 KOTAK SECURITIES LIMITED 102 0 0 0 102 0 


14 11000011 00016041 
ANAND RATHI SHARE STOCK 
BROKERS LIMITED 


100 0 0 0 100 0 


15 IN300513 23589560 SHAREKHAN LIMITED 83 0 0 0 83 0 


16 12011300 00603355 KAMAL UMAPRASAD AGRAWAL 23995 0 0 0 50 23945 


17 IN300513 13377988 SHAREKHAN LIMITED 17 0 0 0 17 0 


18 11000010 00012619 
MOTILAL OSWAL FINANCIAL 
SERVICES LIMITED - POOL ACCOUNT 


8 0 0 0 8 0 


19 12026200 00290630 SHOBHIT JAIN 2841 0 0 0 2 2839 


TOTAL       95194 0 0 2634 2634 95194 


 


Period: 05/07/2021 to 05/14/2021 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
05/07/2021 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
05/14/2021 


1 IN301983 10818150 RAJNI ABHAYKUMAR JAIN 34955 0 0 1500 0 36455 


2 12035000 01709306 MEENA DEVI JAIN 0 0 0 850 0 850 


3 IN303052 10789002 
MONARCH NETWORTH CAPITAL 
LIMITED 


0 0 0 100 0 100 


4 11000011 00016041 
ANAND RATHI SHARE STOCK 
BROKERS LIMITED 


0 0 0 100 0 100 


5 IN301983 11032627 AMAN MAHESH JAIN 16475 0 0 50 0 16525 


6 IN301983 11101075 MANOJ KUMAR JAIN 12740 0 0 50 0 12790 


7 12081600 18012806 PRATIKSHA JAIN 0 0 0 20 0 20 


8 IN301846 10407911 KANTA RANI 19 0 0 4 0 23 
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9 11000011 00017383 MPSE SECURITIES LIMITED 1144 0 0 0 1144 0 


10 IN301330 19638688 SHCIL SERVICES LTD. 750 0 0 0 750 0 


11 12011300 00603355 KAMAL UMAPRASAD AGRAWAL 23945 0 0 0 500 23445 


12 IN300126 11178642 HDFC SECURITIES LTD 130 0 0 0 130 0 


13 12010600 01128025 MAMTA MAHESHWARI 7800 0 0 0 100 7700 


14 11000010 00012676 
PRABHUDAS LILLADHER PRIVATE 
LIMITED 


50 0 0 0 50 0 


TOTAL       98008 0 0 2674 2674 98008 


 


Period: 05/14/2021 to 05/21/2021 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
05/14/2021 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
05/21/2021 


1 12035000 01709306 MEENA DEVI JAIN 850 0 0 250 0 1100 


2 IN301983 10818150 RAJNI ABHAYKUMAR JAIN 36455 0 0 150 0 36605 


3 IN301846 10018499 DAVINDER KUMAR GARG 0 0 0 15 0 15 


4 12026200 00065378 ARPITA CHHAJED 7387 0 0 0 200 7187 


5 11000011 00016041 
ANAND RATHI SHARE STOCK 
BROKERS LIMITED 


100 0 0 0 100 0 


6 IN303052 10789002 
MONARCH NETWORTH CAPITAL 
LIMITED 


100 0 0 0 100 0 


7 IN300513 22326088 DILIP LUHAR 500 0 0 0 15 485 


TOTAL       45392 0 0 415 415 45392 


 


Period: 05/21/2021 to 05/28/2021 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
05/21/2021 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
05/28/2021 


1 11000010 00023823 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


0 0 0 6160 0 6160 


2 11000011 00017383 MPSE SECURITIES LIMITED 0 0 0 200 0 200 


3 12035000 01717334 SANJAY KUMAR RANKA 0 0 0 200 0 200 


4 IN301983 10000344 ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED 0 0 0 100 0 100 







Page 8 of 35 
 


5 IN300126 11178642 HDFC SECURITIES LTD 0 0 0 100 0 100 


6 IN303052 10789002 
MONARCH NETWORTH CAPITAL 
LIMITED 


0 0 0 50 0 50 


7 IN301983 10818150 RAJNI ABHAYKUMAR JAIN 36605 0 0 10 0 36615 


8 12083800 00005124 URMILA KISHOR VORA 6160 0 0 0 6160 0 


9 12026200 00065378 ARPITA CHHAJED 7187 0 0 0 400 6787 


10 IN300214 17349238 SHIVANG JAGDISHKUMAR DESAI 3698 0 0 0 200 3498 


11 12035000 01709306 MEENA DEVI JAIN 1100 0 0 0 60 1040 


TOTAL       54750 0 0 6820 6820 54750 


 


Period: 05/28/2021 to 06/04/2021 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
05/28/2021 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
06/04/2021 


1 12083800 00007632 
PANTOMATH FINANCE PRIVATE 
LIMITED 


21520 0 0 10800 0 32320 


2 12083800 00009794 
PENTAGON STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


0 0 0 5378 0 5378 


3 12035000 01717334 SANJAY KUMAR RANKA 200 0 0 199 0 399 


4 IN301983 10818150 RAJNI ABHAYKUMAR JAIN 36615 0 0 125 0 36740 


5 IN301549 58257209 J HEMAMALINI 24 0 0 100 0 124 


6 IN301983 10585619 
MINESHKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA 
DESAI 


100 0 0 45 0 145 


7 IN301983 10664003 DIVYA VIRAJ DAXINI 0 0 0 25 0 25 


8 13023400 00261994 KALPESH SHAH 0 0 0 10 0 10 


9 IN301846 10407911 KANTA RANI 23 0 0 2 0 25 


10 11000010 00023823 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


6160 0 0 0 6160 0 


11 12083800 00003336 KETAN ARVINDBHAI SHAH 5378 0 0 0 5378 0 


12 12083800 00004684 NISARG SHAH 4640 0 0 0 4640 0 


13 11000011 00017383 MPSE SECURITIES LIMITED 200 0 0 0 190 10 
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14 IN300126 11178642 HDFC SECURITIES LTD 100 0 0 0 100 0 


15 IN301983 10000344 
ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS 
LIMITED 


100 0 0 0 100 0 


16 12035000 01709306 MEENA DEVI JAIN 1040 0 0 0 67 973 


17 IN303052 10789002 
MONARCH NETWORTH CAPITAL 
LIMITED 


50 0 0 0 38 12 


18 12026200 00065378 ARPITA CHHAJED 6787 0 0 0 11 6776 


TOTAL       82937 0 0 16684 16684 82937 


 


Period: 06/04/2021 to 06/11/2021 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
06/04/2021 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
06/11/2021 


1 IN303052 10789002 
MONARCH NETWORTH CAPITAL 
LIMITED 


12 0 0 705 0 717 


2 IN303270 80048884 VIPUL A KANOJIYA 0 0 0 300 0 300 


3 11000011 00016041 
ANAND RATHI SHARE STOCK 
BROKERS LIMITED 


0 0 0 100 0 100 


4 12081600 18012806 PRATIKSHA JAIN 20 0 0 40 0 60 


5 IN301983 11032627 AMAN MAHESH JAIN 16525 0 0 25 0 16550 


6 IN301846 10407911 KANTA RANI 25 0 0 10 0 35 


7 IN301983 10585619 
MINESHKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA 
DESAI 


145 0 0 10 0 155 


8 12088700 09610753 LALIT KUMAR KHUSHWAHA 0 0 0 2 0 2 


9 12081600 01265144 AISHWARY JAIN 19505 0 0 2 0 19507 


10 12035000 01709306 MEENA DEVI JAIN 973 0 0 0 973 0 


11 12086700 00089643 AMITA RAJENDRA PATEL 14400 0 0 0 111 14289 


12 12010600 01128025 MAMTA MAHESHWARI 7700 0 0 0 100 7600 


13 11000011 00017383 MPSE SECURITIES LIMITED 10 0 0 0 10 0 


TOTAL       59315 0 0 1194 1194 59315 
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Period: 06/11/2021 to 06/18/2021 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
06/11/2021 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
06/18/2021 


1 12083800 00007632 
PANTOMATH FINANCE PRIVATE 
LIMITED 


32320 0 0 5383 0 37703 


2 12035000 01651757 SHAKUNTALA GARG 0 0 0 350 0 350 


3 12026200 00187988 GUNMALA JAIN 0 0 0 320 0 320 


4 12044700 10112275 PRITI KHANDELWAL 0 0 0 200 0 200 


5 IN303270 80048884 VIPUL A KANOJIYA 300 0 0 100 0 400 


6 11000010 00012676 
PRABHUDAS LILLADHER PRIVATE 
LIMITED 


0 0 0 50 0 50 


7 IN301846 10407911 KANTA RANI 35 0 0 4 0 39 


8 12083800 00009794 
PENTAGON STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED 


5378 0 0 0 5378 0 


9 12035000 01717334 SANJAY KUMAR RANKA 399 0 0 0 399 0 


10 12064200 01237913 
CHANDUBHAI LADHDHABHAI PATEL 
HUF . 


14400 0 0 0 302 14098 


11 IN303052 10789002 
MONARCH NETWORTH CAPITAL 
LIMITED 


717 0 0 0 168 549 


12 11000011 00016041 
ANAND RATHI SHARE STOCK 
BROKERS LIMITED 


100 0 0 0 100 0 


13 12011300 00603355 KAMAL UMAPRASAD AGRAWAL 23445 0 0 0 50 23395 


14 12081800 23568313 PRASAD NANASAHEB ERANDE 5 0 0 0 5 0 


15 12083800 00001212 KALPANA RAJMANI MISHRA 5 0 0 0 5 0 


TOTAL       77104 0 0 6407 6407 77104 


 


Period: 06/18/2021 to 06/25/2021 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
06/18/2021 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
06/25/2021 


1 12026200 00290630 SHOBHIT JAIN 2839 0 0 399 0 3238 
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2 13023400 00261994 KALPESH SHAH 10 0 0 100 0 110 


3 IN301983 10818150 RAJNI ABHAYKUMAR JAIN 36740 0 0 50 0 36790 


4 IN301983 10959175 DESAI NIPURNA MINESH 0 0 0 25 0 25 


5 IN301983 10585619 
MINESHKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA 
DESAI 


155 0 0 25 0 180 


6 IN301983 11032627 AMAN MAHESH JAIN 16550 0 0 10 0 16560 


7 IN303052 10789002 
MONARCH NETWORTH CAPITAL 
LIMITED 


549 0 0 0 549 0 


8 11000010 00012676 
PRABHUDAS LILLADHER PRIVATE 
LIMITED 


50 0 0 0 50 0 


9 12035000 01651757 SHAKUNTALA GARG 350 0 0 0 10 340 


TOTAL       57243 0 0 609 609 57243 


 


Period: 06/25/2021 to 07/02/2021 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
06/25/2021 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
07/02/2021 


1 11000010 00015926 RIKHAV SECURITIES LIMITED 0 0 0 9600 0 9600 


2 IN301983 11032627 AMAN MAHESH JAIN 16560 0 0 20 0 16580 


3 12026200 00290630 SHOBHIT JAIN 3238 0 0 10 0 3248 


4 IN301846 10407911 KANTA RANI 39 0 0 2 0 41 


5 IN303052 10789002 
MONARCH NETWORTH CAPITAL 
LIMITED 


0 0 0 1 0 1 


6 12051500 00056101 VIKRAM NAVALCHAND SHAH 9600 0 0 0 9600 0 


7 12035000 01651757 SHAKUNTALA GARG 340 0 0 0 21 319 


8 12044700 10112275 PRITI KHANDELWAL 200 0 0 0 10 190 


9 12026200 00065378 ARPITA CHHAJED 6776 0 0 0 2 6774 


TOTAL       36753 0 0 9633 9633 36753 


 


Period: 07/02/2021 to 07/09/2021 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
07/02/2021 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
07/09/2021 
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1 12083800 00009794 
PENTAGON STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE 


LIMITED 
0 0 0 9600 0 9600 


2 IN300126 11178642 HDFC SECURITIES LTD 0 0 0 204 0 204 


3 12081600 18012806 PRATIKSHA JAIN 60 0 0 20 0 80 


4 12081800 06288976 ANIL SADASHIV PATIL 0 0 0 9 0 9 


5 IN301846 10407911 KANTA RANI 41 0 0 6 0 47 


6 11000010 00015926 RIKHAV SECURITIES LIMITED 9600 0 0 0 9600 0 


7 IN301549 36397548 JAYESHH ARUN THAKUR 2085 0 0 0 216 1869 


8 IN303028 82303797 ANJANA MISHRA 4001 0 0 0 12 3989 


9 12044700 10112275 PRITI KHANDELWAL 190 0 0 0 9 181 


10 IN303052 10789002 
MONARCH NETWORTH CAPITAL 
LIMITED 


1 0 0 0 1 0 


11 12017000 00121610 SURESH KUMAR JAIN 7000 0 0 0 1 6999 


TOTAL       22978 0 0 9839 9839 22978 


 


Period: 07/09/2021 to 07/16/2021 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
07/09/2021 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
07/16/2021 


1 IN300126 11178642 HDFC SECURITIES LTD 204 0 0 1370 0 1574 


2 12044700 10112275 PRITI KHANDELWAL 181 0 0 200 0 381 


3 IN303270 80048884 VIPUL A KANOJIYA 400 0 0 100 0 500 


4 IN301983 11294321 JITENDRA SHARADBHAI GAJRE 0 0 0 100 0 100 


5 12081600 08791230 UMESH GONDHALI 1 0 0 99 0 100 


6 IN301846 10407911 KANTA RANI 47 0 0 6 0 53 


7 12088700 09610753 LALIT KUMAR KHUSHWAHA 2 0 0 3 0 5 


8 IN301549 36397548 JAYESHH ARUN THAKUR 1869 0 0 0 1869 0 


9 12081800 06288976 ANIL SADASHIV PATIL 9 0 0 0 9 0 


TOTAL       2713 0 0 1878 1878 2713 
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Period: 07/16/2021 to 07/23/2021 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
07/16/2021 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
07/23/2021 


1 IN301549 14740738 ANIL PRALHAD PATIL 5010 0 0 500 0 5510 


2 12026200 00158057 PAVAN JAIN 2182 0 0 500 0 2682 


3 12011200 00367929 SAKSHI NITIN SHAHA 0 0 0 264 0 264 


4 12044700 10112275 PRITI KHANDELWAL 381 0 0 200 0 581 


5 IN303270 80048884 VIPUL A KANOJIYA 500 0 0 100 0 600 


6 IN300214 10000070 KOTAK SECURITIES LIMITED 0 0 0 45 0 45 


7 IN303052 10789002 
MONARCH NETWORTH CAPITAL 
LIMITED 


0 0 0 25 0 25 


8 IN301983 10585619 
MINESHKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA 
DESAI 


180 0 0 15 0 195 


9 IN301983 11294321 JITENDRA SHARADBHAI GAJRE 100 0 0 10 0 110 


10 11000011 00017383 MPSE SECURITIES LIMITED 0 0 0 6 0 6 


11 IN300126 11178642 HDFC SECURITIES LTD 1574 0 0 0 1574 0 


12 IN300214 12544899 AJITKUMAR M JAIN 9513 0 0 0 45 9468 


13 12035000 01651757 SHAKUNTALA GARG 319 0 0 0 40 279 


14 12026200 00065378 ARPITA CHHAJED 6774 0 0 0 6 6768 


TOTAL       26533 0 0 1665 1665 26533 


 


Period: 07/23/2021 to 07/30/2021 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
07/23/2021 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
07/30/2021 


1 IN303270 10897121 AJIT DEEPCHAND JAIN 100000 0 0 30000 0 130000 


2 11000010 00023823 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


0 0 0 10000 0 10000 


3 IN303028 53990558 SRIKANTAN CHANDRASEKAR 0 0 0 35 0 35 


4 IN301983 11294321 JITENDRA SHARADBHAI GAJRE 110 0 0 25 0 135 


5 IN301983 10585619 
MINESHKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA 
DESAI 


195 0 0 15 0 210 


6 IN301983 11032627 AMAN MAHESH JAIN 16580 0 0 10 0 16590 
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7 11000010 00012642 
INVENTURE GROWTH AND 


SECURITIES LTD. 
0 0 0 5 0 5 


8 IN301846 10407911 KANTA RANI 53 0 0 5 0 58 


9 IN303655 10000141 SMC GLOBAL SECURITIES LIMITED 0 0 0 5 0 5 


10 IN300513 19940652 ROSE MARY M F 0 0 0 1 0 1 


11 IN301983 10500060 AJIT DEEPCHAND JAIN 4895019 0 0 0 30000 4865019 


12 12083800 00007632 
PANTOMATH FINANCE PRIVATE 
LIMITED 


37703 0 0 0 10000 27703 


13 IN300214 10000070 KOTAK SECURITIES LIMITED 45 0 0 0 45 0 


14 12035000 01651757 SHAKUNTALA GARG 279 0 0 0 30 249 


15 IN303052 10789002 
MONARCH NETWORTH CAPITAL 
LIMITED 


25 0 0 0 15 10 


16 11000011 00017383 MPSE SECURITIES LIMITED 6 0 0 0 6 0 


17 12011200 00367929 SAKSHI NITIN SHAHA 264 0 0 0 5 259 


TOTAL       5050279 0 0 40101 40101 5050279 


 


Period: 07/30/2021 to 08/06/2021 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
07/30/2021 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
08/06/2021 


1 12083800 00009794 
PENTAGON STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


9600 0 0 10000 0 19600 


2 IN303052 10789002 
MONARCH NETWORTH CAPITAL 
LIMITED 


10 0 0 115 0 125 


3 12081800 35961315 A BHUVAN CHANDRA PATRUDU 0 0 0 10 0 10 


4 IN301846 10407911 KANTA RANI 58 0 0 5 0 63 


5 12019101 00409670 SUSHIL KUMAR AGARWAL (HUF) 0 0 0 5 0 5 


6 11000010 00023823 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


10000 0 0 0 10000 0 


7 12035000 01651757 SHAKUNTALA GARG 249 0 0 0 125 124 


8 IN303655 10000141 SMC GLOBAL SECURITIES LIMITED 5 0 0 0 5 0 
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9 11000010 00012642 
INVENTURE GROWTH AND 


SECURITIES LTD. 
5 0 0 0 5 0 


TOTAL       19927 0 0 10135 10135 19927 


 


Period: 08/06/2021 to 08/13/2021 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
08/06/2021 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
08/13/2021 


1 12020600 00777125 BEEJAL PIYUSH MEHTA 0 0 0 3100 0 3100 


2 12088700 20391926 GURDEEP KAUR 0 0 0 1000 0 1000 


3 12026200 00158057 PAVAN JAIN 2682 0 0 249 0 2931 


4 IN301983 10959175 DESAI NIPURNA MINESH 25 0 0 25 0 50 


5 IN300513 13377988 SHAREKHAN LIMITED 0 0 0 1 0 1 


6 IN301983 10510529 MAHESHKUMAR BABULALJI JAIN 108554 0 0 0 2365 106189 


7 12044700 10112275 PRITI KHANDELWAL 581 0 0 0 580 1 


8 12011200 00367929 SAKSHI NITIN SHAHA 259 0 0 0 259 0 


9 12010900 00854121 ANJU . GUPTA 4800 0 0 0 200 4600 


10 12026200 00065378 ARPITA CHHAJED 6768 0 0 0 200 6568 


11 IN300214 23708957 SAGAR NARENDRA SHAH 181 0 0 0 181 0 


12 IN301983 10585619 
MINESHKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA 
DESAI 


210 0 0 0 150 60 


13 IN303052 10789002 
MONARCH NETWORTH CAPITAL 
LIMITED 


125 0 0 0 125 0 


14 12035000 01651757 SHAKUNTALA GARG 124 0 0 0 124 0 


15 12081600 18012806 PRATIKSHA JAIN 80 0 0 0 80 0 


16 IN301846 10407911 KANTA RANI 63 0 0 0 60 3 


17 IN301983 11294321 JITENDRA SHARADBHAI GAJRE 135 0 0 0 50 85 


18 IN300513 82747742 AMITA PUNJABI 4595 0 0 0 1 4594 


TOTAL       129182 0 0 4375 4375 129182 
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Period: 08/13/2021 to 08/20/2021 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
08/13/2021 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
08/20/2021 


1 IN301846 10407911 KANTA RANI 3 0 0 2 0 5 


2 IN300513 13377988 SHAREKHAN LIMITED 1 0 0 0 1 0 


3 12026200 00065378 ARPITA CHHAJED 6568 0 0 0 1 6567 


TOTAL       6572 0 0 2 2 6572 


 


Period: 08/20/2021 to 08/27/2021 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
08/20/2021 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
08/27/2021 


1 12081600 57439648 PRATIK SHANTILAL SINGHVI 0 0 0 100 0 100 


2 IN300118 11074653 SANJAY GUPTA 0 0 0 50 0 50 


3 IN303028 53990558 SRIKANTAN CHANDRASEKAR 35 0 0 32 0 67 


4 IN301983 11257066 ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED 0 0 0 25 0 25 


5 IN301983 10565136 NARENDRA SAMRAO 3605 0 0 25 0 3630 


6 12010900 00265972 SHASHI GUPTA 4638 0 0 0 132 4506 


7 12026200 00158057 PAVAN JAIN 2931 0 0 0 75 2856 


8 12026200 00065378 ARPITA CHHAJED 6567 0 0 0 25 6542 


TOTAL       17776 0 0 232 232 17776 


 


Period: 08/27/2021 to 09/03/2021 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 


08/27/2021 
Demat Remat Buy Sell 


Balance As on 


09/03/2021 


1 12020000 00346303 PIYUSH GURURAJ DESHPANDE 1500 0 0 300 0 1800 


2 IN301846 10407911 KANTA RANI 5 0 0 99 0 104 


3 IN301983 11257066 ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED 25 0 0 85 0 110 


4 IN301983 10585619 
MINESHKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA 
DESAI 


60 0 0 25 0 85 


5 IN301983 11294321 JITENDRA SHARADBHAI GAJRE 85 0 0 20 0 105 
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6 12088700 12541376 MASAPALLE ARUN KUMAR NATH 0 0 0 1 0 1 


7 12010900 00356766 INDRA NARAYAN GUPTA 13840 0 0 0 310 13530 


8 12081600 57439648 PRATIK SHANTILAL SINGHVI 100 0 0 0 100 0 


9 IN303028 53990558 SRIKANTAN CHANDRASEKAR 67 0 0 0 67 0 


10 12010900 00265972 SHASHI GUPTA 4506 0 0 0 28 4478 


11 IN303719 11082482 AJAY PARASMAL PANCHOLI 9600 0 0 0 25 9575 


TOTAL       29788 0 0 530 530 29788 


 


Period: 09/03/2021 to 09/10/2021 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
09/03/2021 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
09/10/2021 


1 IN301983 11294321 JITENDRA SHARADBHAI GAJRE 105 0 0 110 0 215 


2 IN301983 11101075 MANOJ KUMAR JAIN 12790 0 0 25 0 12815 


3 IN301983 11257066 ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED 110 0 0 0 110 0 


4 12010900 00356766 INDRA NARAYAN GUPTA 13530 0 0 0 25 13505 


TOTAL       26535 0 0 135 135 26535 


 


Period: 09/10/2021 to 09/17/2021 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
09/10/2021 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
09/17/2021 


1 12086700 00733621 RAMCHANDRA NATUBHAI DESAI 0 0 0 500 0 500 


2 IN301983 11101075 MANOJ KUMAR JAIN 12815 0 0 25 0 12840 


3 12088700 15607952 RAJKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI PATEL 0 0 0 12 0 12 


4 12081800 35961315 A BHUVAN CHANDRA PATRUDU 10 0 0 2 0 12 


5 12010900 00356766 INDRA NARAYAN GUPTA 13505 0 0 0 539 12966 


TOTAL       26330 0 0 539 539 26330 
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Period: 09/17/2021 to 09/24/2021 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
09/17/2021 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
09/24/2021 


1 12083800 00000413 
PENTAGON STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED 


0 0 0 3700 0 3700 


2 12081600 65308498 SIDDHANT MADAN 0 0 0 550 0 550 


3 IN301983 11101075 MANOJ KUMAR JAIN 12840 0 0 85 0 12925 


4 IN301983 10030162 NARESH KUMAR JAIN 48499 0 0 1 0 48500 


5 IN301846 10407911 KANTA RANI 104 0 0 1 0 105 


6 12059000 00046356 
ORBIS FINANCIAL CORPORATION 
LIMITED 


3700 0 0 0 3700 0 


7 12010900 00265921 NISHA GUPTA 14400 0 0 0 500 13900 


8 12010900 00356766 INDRA NARAYAN GUPTA 12966 0 0 0 75 12891 


9 12029200 00157331 ACHRAJ DEVI 50 0 0 0 50 0 


10 12010900 00265972 SHASHI GUPTA 4478 0 0 0 11 4467 


11 12088700 12541376 MASAPALLE ARUN KUMAR NATH 1 0 0 0 1 0 


TOTAL       97038 0 0 4337 4337 97038 


 


Period: 09/24/2021 to 10/01/2021 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
09/24/2021 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
10/01/2021 


1 12088700 01263678 VRUSHABH PRASHANT DEVSALE 0 0 0 24 0 24 


2 IN301983 11101075 MANOJ KUMAR JAIN 12925 0 0 15 0 12940 


3 12010900 00265972 SHASHI GUPTA 4467 0 0 0 39 4428 


TOTAL       17392 0 0 39 39 17392 


 


Period: 10/01/2021 to 10/08/2021 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
10/01/2021 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
10/08/2021 
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1 12081800 00331718 SAHIL GUPTA 0 0 0 19200 0 19200 


2 12081800 00341952 USHA GUPTA 0 0 0 19200 0 19200 


3 IN300513 84346250 DARSHAN LAL GOYAL 0 0 0 10100 0 10100 


4 IN300513 15244928 VINOD KUMAR GOYAL 0 0 0 10000 0 10000 


5 IN300513 23589560 SHAREKHAN LIMITED 0 0 0 2510 0 2510 


6 12010600 03865111 RAHUL MOHTA 0 0 0 50 0 50 


7 12036000 07121150 LAKSHYA SACHDEVA 0 0 0 30 0 30 


8 IN301983 11101075 MANOJ KUMAR JAIN 12940 0 0 20 0 12960 


9 IN302902 42890162 LAKSHMINARAYANAN R 0 0 0 1 0 1 


10 12032300 02592152 SAHIL GUPTA 19200 0 0 0 19200 0 


11 12032300 02586383 USHA GUPTA 19200 0 0 0 19200 0 


12 12010900 00265921 NISHA GUPTA 13900 0 0 0 9600 4300 


13 12010900 00356766 INDRA NARAYAN GUPTA 12891 0 0 0 8500 4391 


14 IN301983 10510529 MAHESHKUMAR BABULALJI JAIN 106189 0 0 0 2470 103719 


15 12010900 00265972 SHASHI GUPTA 4428 0 0 0 2000 2428 


16 IN301846 10407911 KANTA RANI 105 0 0 0 88 17 


17 IN301983 11294321 JITENDRA SHARADBHAI GAJRE 215 0 0 0 30 185 


18 12088700 15607952 RAJKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI PATEL 12 0 0 0 12 0 


19 IN301983 10585619 
MINESHKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA 
DESAI 


85 0 0 0 11 74 


TOTAL       189165 0 0 61111 61111 189165 


 


Period: 10/08/2021 to 10/15/2021 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
10/08/2021 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
10/15/2021 


1 12036000 07088954 SHILPI AGRAWAL 0 0 0 2500 0 2500 
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2 IN301983 10510529 MAHESHKUMAR BABULALJI JAIN 103719 0 0 100 0 103819 


3 12017000 00121610 SURESH KUMAR JAIN 6999 0 0 50 0 7049 


4 12036000 07121150 LAKSHYA SACHDEVA 30 0 0 10 0 40 


5 IN300513 23589560 SHAREKHAN LIMITED 2510 0 0 0 2510 0 


6 IN301983 11294321 JITENDRA SHARADBHAI GAJRE 185 0 0 0 50 135 


7 12026200 00290630 SHOBHIT JAIN 3248 0 0 0 50 3198 


8 12010900 02302214 SAHJOO MANGTANI 9992 0 0 0 26 9966 


9 12088700 01263678 VRUSHABH PRASHANT DEVSALE 24 0 0 0 24 0 


TOTAL       126707 0 0 2660 2660 126707 


 


Period: 10/15/2021 to 10/22/2021 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
10/15/2021 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
10/22/2021 


1 12032300 01383691 MONA JAIN 0 0 0 180 0 180 


2 IN303028 50485266 VIJAY KUMAR JAIN 0 0 0 100 0 100 


3 IN301983 10510529 MAHESHKUMAR BABULALJI JAIN 103819 0 0 15 0 103834 


4 IN301983 10000344 ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED 0 0 0 10 0 10 


5 IN301846 10407911 KANTA RANI 17 0 0 6 0 23 


6 12081600 63117461 LALIT KUMAR KHUSHWAHA 0 0 0 5 0 5 


7 IN300513 13377988 SHAREKHAN LIMITED 0 0 0 2 0 2 


8 12088700 31295265 NAVLESH KUMAR 0 0 0 1 0 1 


9 12026200 00290630 SHOBHIT JAIN 3198 0 0 0 125 3073 


10 12010900 02302214 SAHJOO MANGTANI 9966 0 0 0 96 9870 


11 12082500 03636064 AMIT KUMAR 90 0 0 0 90 0 
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12 12088700 09610753 LALIT KUMAR KHUSHWAHA 5 0 0 0 5 0 


13 IN300513 15244928 VINOD KUMAR GOYAL 10000 0 0 0 2 9998 


14 12024700 00547845 BHARAT MOHANLAL GANDHI HUF . 9600 0 0 0 1 9599 


TOTAL       136695 0 0 319 319 136695 


 


Period: 10/22/2021 to 10/29/2021 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
10/22/2021 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
10/29/2021 


1 IN303719 10246235 EDELWEISS BROKING LIMITED 0 0 0 25 0 25 


2 IN300095 11415372 INDRA KUMAR BAGRI 52 0 0 10 0 62 


3 IN303077 10004896 WAY2WEALTH BROKERS PRIVATE LTD 0 0 0 10 0 10 


4 12081600 19631427 NARI THIPPESWAMY 0 0 0 2 0 2 


5 IN303719 11082482 AJAY PARASMAL PANCHOLI 9575 0 0 0 25 9550 


6 IN301983 10000344 ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED 10 0 0 0 10 0 


7 IN304295 71800284 PURVI DILIPBHAI BHAVSAR 4800 0 0 0 10 4790 


8 IN300513 13377988 SHAREKHAN LIMITED 2 0 0 0 2 0 


TOTAL       14439 0 0 47 47 14439 


 


Period: 10/29/2021 to 11/05/2021 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
10/29/2021 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
11/05/2021 


1 IN300513 13377988 SHAREKHAN LIMITED 0 0 0 98 0 98 


2 IN301983 10510529 MAHESHKUMAR BABULALJI JAIN 103834 0 0 25 0 103859 


3 IN301983 10000344 ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED 0 0 0 21 0 21 


4 IN300095 11415372 INDRA KUMAR BAGRI 62 0 0 10 0 72 


5 IN301846 10407911 KANTA RANI 23 0 0 2 0 25 


6 IN300513 15244928 VINOD KUMAR GOYAL 9998 0 0 0 98 9900 


7 IN303719 10246235 EDELWEISS BROKING LIMITED 25 0 0 0 25 0 


8 IN301983 10506242 MANISH NATVARLAL PRAJAPATI 9600 0 0 0 21 9579 
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9 IN303077 10004896 WAY2WEALTH BROKERS PRIVATE LTD 10 0 0 0 10 0 


10 12081800 35961315 A BHUVAN CHANDRA PATRUDU 12 0 0 0 2 10 


TOTAL       123564 0 0 156 156 123564 


 


Period: 11/05/2021 to 11/12/2021 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
11/05/2021 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
11/12/2021 


1 12036000 04517732 CHANCHAL LUHAR 0 0 0 297 0 297 


2 IN301774 19892350 JIGNASA JIGNESHKUMAR JANI 0 0 0 71 0 71 


3 IN300513 22740815 MUSTAKALI MOHAMADALI KHOJA 0 0 0 50 0 50 


4 IN301983 10664003 DIVYA VIRAJ DAXINI 25 0 0 25 0 50 


5 12088700 86566881 SANYAM JAIN 0 0 0 10 0 10 


6 IN301846 10407911 KANTA RANI 25 0 0 1 0 26 


7 12010900 02302214 SAHJOO MANGTANI 9870 0 0 0 220 9650 


8 IN300513 13377988 SHAREKHAN LIMITED 98 0 0 0 98 0 


9 IN301983 10585619 
MINESHKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA 
DESAI 


74 0 0 0 50 24 


10 12036000 07121150 LAKSHYA SACHDEVA 40 0 0 0 40 0 


11 IN301983 10506242 MANISH NATVARLAL PRAJAPATI 9579 0 0 0 25 9554 


12 IN301983 10000344 ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED 21 0 0 0 21 0 


TOTAL       19732 0 0 454 454 19732 


 


Period: 11/12/2021 to 11/19/2021 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
11/12/2021 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
11/19/2021 


1 12036000 04517732 CHANCHAL LUHAR 297 0 0 50 0 347 


2 IN301846 10407911 KANTA RANI 26 0 0 1 0 27 


3 12026200 00290630 SHOBHIT JAIN 3073 0 0 0 50 3023 
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4 12086700 00089643 AMITA RAJENDRA PATEL 14289 0 0 0 1 14288 


TOTAL       17685 0 0 51 51 17685 


 


Period: 11/19/2021 to 11/26/2021 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
11/19/2021 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
11/26/2021 


1 IN300214 26617925 PAYAL PROPERTIES PVT LTD 0 0 0 116000 0 116000 


2 IN300214 26089554 KOTAK SECURITIES LIMITED 0 0 0 14000 0 14000 


3 IN301983 10819843 ARCHANA MAHESH JAIN 0 0 0 789 0 789 


4 12044700 16299794 BHAVESH BABULAL PATEL 0 0 0 595 0 595 


5 12081600 66707571 VIJAYKUMAR KESHAVBHAI PARMAR 0 0 0 200 0 200 


6 IN300513 23589560 SHAREKHAN LIMITED 0 0 0 80 0 80 


7 12036000 04517732 CHANCHAL LUHAR 347 0 0 70 0 417 


8 12081600 88861179 HIMANSHU SHARMA 0 0 0 16 0 16 


9 IN301846 10407911 KANTA RANI 27 0 0 10 0 37 


10 IN303655 10000141 SMC GLOBAL SECURITIES LIMITED 0 0 0 10 0 10 


11 IN302269 10000005 IIFL SECURITIES LIMITED 0 0 0 5 0 5 


12 IN302902 47973172 
BANGALORE SHIVALINGAPPA 
SADANANDA 


0 0 0 1 0 1 


13 IN300214 13081681 HANSABEN JAYSUKHLAL SHAH 124800 0 0 0 95310 29490 


14 IN300214 13592588 AMIT L JAIN 16702 0 0 0 16702 0 


15 IN301983 10510529 MAHESHKUMAR BABULALJI JAIN 103859 0 0 0 14526 89333 


16 12010900 00265972 SHASHI GUPTA 2428 0 0 0 1928 500 


17 IN301983 10506242 MANISH NATVARLAL PRAJAPATI 9554 0 0 0 1500 8054 


18 13012400 00356134 
PRAFULCHANDRA YASHVANTRAY 
MEHTA 


18700 0 0 0 800 17900 


19 12010900 02302214 SAHJOO MANGTANI 9650 0 0 0 550 9100 


20 12010900 00356766 INDRA NARAYAN GUPTA 4391 0 0 0 271 4120 







Page 24 of 35 
 


21 12010900 00382581 KUMUD MANGATANI 14400 0 0 0 95 14305 


22 IN301983 10959175 DESAI NIPURNA MINESH 50 0 0 0 50 0 


23 IN301983 10585619 
MINESHKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA 
DESAI 


24 0 0 0 24 0 


24 12081800 35961315 A BHUVAN CHANDRA PATRUDU 10 0 0 0 10 0 


25 12088700 86566881 SANYAM JAIN 10 0 0 0 10 0 


TOTAL       304952 0 0 131776 131776 304952 


 


Period: 11/26/2021 to 12/03/2021 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
11/26/2021 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
12/03/2021 


1 IN300214 26617925 PAYAL PROPERTIES PVT LTD 116000 0 0 14000 0 130000 


2 IN302902 40502287 RANJU ARUN TIWARY 0 0 0 1000 0 1000 


3 12036000 04517732 CHANCHAL LUHAR 417 0 0 90 0 507 


4 IN300239 15370885 THAKUR DAS SHARMA 0 0 0 60 0 60 


5 IN301983 10819843 ARCHANA MAHESH JAIN 789 0 0 50 0 839 


6 IN301983 10000344 
ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS 
LIMITED 


0 0 0 25 0 25 


7 12027000 00521149 
HARDIKKUMAR VINODCHANDRA 
BHAVSAR 


0 0 0 10 0 10 


8 IN302902 47973172 
BANGALORE SHIVALINGAPPA 
SADANANDA 


1 0 0 9 0 10 


9 IN301846 10407911 KANTA RANI 37 0 0 9 0 46 


10 IN300214 26089554 KOTAK SECURITIES LIMITED 14000 0 0 0 14000 0 


11 12044700 16299794 BHAVESH BABULAL PATEL 595 0 0 0 595 0 


12 12010900 00265972 SHASHI GUPTA 500 0 0 0 500 0 


13 IN300513 23589560 SHAREKHAN LIMITED 80 0 0 0 80 0 


14 IN301983 10506242 MANISH NATVARLAL PRAJAPATI 8054 0 0 0 25 8029 


15 12081600 88861179 HIMANSHU SHARMA 16 0 0 0 16 0 


16 IN301983 10510529 MAHESHKUMAR BABULALJI JAIN 89333 0 0 0 12 89321 
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17 12010900 00356766 INDRA NARAYAN GUPTA 4120 0 0 0 10 4110 


18 IN303655 10000141 SMC GLOBAL SECURITIES LIMITED 10 0 0 0 10 0 


19 IN302269 10000005 IIFL SECURITIES LIMITED 5 0 0 0 5 0 


TOTAL       233957 0 0 15253 15253 233957 


 


Period: 12/03/2021 to 12/10/2021 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
12/03/2021 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
12/10/2021 


1 12088700 19058571 MUKESH KUMAR 0 0 0 358 0 358 


2 IN301983 10819843 ARCHANA MAHESH JAIN 839 0 0 50 0 889 


3 IN302902 40502287 RANJU ARUN TIWARY 1000 0 0 25 0 1025 


4 IN301846 10407911 KANTA RANI 46 0 0 15 0 61 


5 12082500 28483536 DHARAMSINGH JADHAW 0 0 0 1 0 1 


6 12010900 00356766 INDRA NARAYAN GUPTA 4110 0 0 0 358 3752 


7 IN301983 10506242 MANISH NATVARLAL PRAJAPATI 8029 0 0 0 65 7964 


8 IN301983 10000344 ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED 25 0 0 0 11 14 


9 12027000 00521149 
HARDIKKUMAR VINODCHANDRA 
BHAVSAR 


10 0 0 0 10 0 


10 IN300343 11295775 LALO SURYADAS RAMTEKE 1500 0 0 0 5 1495 


TOTAL       15559 0 0 449 449 15559 


 


Period: 12/10/2021 to 12/17/2021 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
12/10/2021 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
12/17/2021 


1 12017000 00121625 KAVITA JAIN 0 0 0 10 0 10 


2 12082500 28483536 DHARAMSINGH JADHAW 1 0 0 3 0 4 


3 12033200 04353115 ANKUSH KUMAR JAIN 0 0 0 1 0 1 


4 IN301983 10000344 ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED 14 0 0 0 14 0 


TOTAL       15 0 0 14 14 15 
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Period: 12/17/2021 to 12/24/2021 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
12/17/2021 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
12/24/2021 


1 12083800 00000413 
PENTAGON STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


3700 0 0 19600 0 23300 


2 12083800 00009794 
PENTAGON STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


19600 0 0 0 19600 0 


TOTAL       23300 0 0 19600 19600 23300 


 


Period: 12/24/2021 to 12/31/2021 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
12/24/2021 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
12/31/2021 


1 IN300214 10000070 KOTAK SECURITIES LIMITED 0 0 0 46 0 46 


2 IN300214 11281076 NEELAM MEHTA 4800 0 0 0 46 4754 


TOTAL       4800 0 0 46 46 4800 


 


Period: 12/31/2021 to 01/07/2022 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
12/31/2021 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
01/07/2022 


1 12020000 00405658 LAV GURURAJ DESHPANDE 980 0 0 1000 0 1980 


2 12038400 01766169 
SHRIRAM INSIGHT SHARE BROKERS 
LTD 


0 0 0 400 0 400 


3 12047200 21302495 JAGDISH AMARSHIBHAI TANK 0 0 0 300 0 300 


4 12038400 00000067 
SHRIRAM INSIGHT SHARE BROKERS 
LTD 


0 0 0 200 0 200 


5 IN300183 13632245 ICICI SECURITIES LIMITED 0 0 0 45 0 45 


6 12088800 00131682 ANAND BHARMU BHINGUDE 0 0 0 4 0 4 


7 12081600 31085995 KIRUTHIGA SUBRAMANI 0 0 0 1 0 1 


8 12088700 20391926 GURDEEP KAUR 1000 0 0 0 1000 0 


9 12088700 19058571 MUKESH KUMAR 358 0 0 0 358 0 


10 12010900 00356766 INDRA NARAYAN GUPTA 3752 0 0 0 301 3451 
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11 IN303077 10489140 JAYARAMA MAIYA 200 0 0 0 200 0 


12 IN300214 10000070 KOTAK SECURITIES LIMITED 46 0 0 0 46 0 


13 IN302902 40502287 RANJU ARUN TIWARY 1025 0 0 0 45 980 


TOTAL       7361 0 0 1950 1950 7361 


 


Period: 01/07/2022 to 01/14/2022 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
01/07/2022 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
01/14/2022 


1 12038400 01241008 JERAMBHAI KARAMSHIBHAI KAKADIA 0 0 0 400 0 400 


2 IN300183 13632245 ICICI SECURITIES LIMITED 45 0 0 335 0 380 


3 12038400 00119011 
MUKESHCHANDRA TRIBHUVANDAS 
MOCHI 


0 0 0 170 0 170 


4 IN301549 18732603 SANJAY RAMANUGRAH PANCHAL 0 0 0 100 0 100 


5 12038400 00444058 SAVITABEN KANJIBHAI VAGHASIA 0 0 0 100 0 100 


6 12033200 06951435 ANGEL ONE LIMITED 0 0 0 80 0 80 


7 12088800 04014389 YOGESH KUMAR 0 0 0 66 0 66 


8 IN301983 10822252 HIRAL DEEPAKBHAI GHUMRE 0 0 0 35 0 35 


9 12033200 95713749 VISHAL KOLI 0 0 0 20 0 20 


10 12081600 28734692 SRIDHAR CHANDRASEKARAN 0 0 0 1 0 1 


11 12047200 00100419 SBICAP SECURITIES LTD 0 0 0 1 0 1 


12 12038400 01766169 
SHRIRAM INSIGHT SHARE BROKERS 
LTD 


400 0 0 0 400 0 


13 IN302902 40502287 RANJU ARUN TIWARY 980 0 0 0 380 600 


14 12081600 66707571 VIJAYKUMAR KESHAVBHAI PARMAR 200 0 0 0 200 0 


15 12038400 00000067 
SHRIRAM INSIGHT SHARE BROKERS 
LTD 


200 0 0 0 200 0 


16 12047200 21302495 JAGDISH AMARSHIBHAI TANK 300 0 0 0 67 233 


17 12010600 03865111 RAHUL MOHTA 50 0 0 0 50 0 
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18 12010900 00382581 KUMUD MANGATANI 14305 0 0 0 10 14295 


19 12033200 04353115 ANKUSH KUMAR JAIN 1 0 0 0 1 0 


TOTAL       16481 0 0 1308 1308 16481 


 


Period: 01/14/2022 to 01/21/2022 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
01/14/2022 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
01/21/2022 


1 12038400 01241008 JERAMBHAI KARAMSHIBHAI KAKADIA 400 0 0 480 0 880 


2 12081600 65795119 PALTAN BANVARI VISHWAKARMA 0 0 0 200 0 200 


3 12081800 20540519 BABBALDEEP SINGH 0 0 0 1 0 1 


4 12088800 05337626 DEEPESH DEEKSHAM 0 0 0 1 0 1 


5 IN300183 13632245 ICICI SECURITIES LIMITED 380 0 0 0 380 0 


6 12010900 00382581 KUMUD MANGATANI 14295 0 0 0 200 14095 


7 12033200 06951435 ANGEL ONE LIMITED 80 0 0 0 80 0 


8 12033200 95713749 VISHAL KOLI 20 0 0 0 20 0 


9 12047200 00100419 SBICAP SECURITIES LTD 1 0 0 0 1 0 


10 12047200 21302495 JAGDISH AMARSHIBHAI TANK 233 0 0 0 1 232 


TOTAL       15409 0 0 682 682 15409 


 


Period: 01/21/2022 to 01/28/2022 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
01/21/2022 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
01/28/2022 


1 12088700 79407068 BHAVENDRA KUMAR KORRAM 0 0 0 10 0 10 


2 12038400 01241008 JERAMBHAI KARAMSHIBHAI KAKADIA 880 0 0 10 0 890 


3 12010900 00382581 KUMUD MANGATANI 14095 0 0 0 10 14085 
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4 12081600 65795119 PALTAN BANVARI VISHWAKARMA 200 0 0 0 10 190 


TOTAL       15175 0 0 20 20 15175 


 


Period: 01/28/2022 to 02/04/2022 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
01/28/2022 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
02/04/2022 


1 12038400 00000067 
SHRIRAM INSIGHT SHARE BROKERS 
LTD 


0 0 0 780 0 780 


2 IN300126 11178642 HDFC SECURITIES LTD 0 0 0 500 0 500 


3 IN301983 10000344 ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED 0 0 0 280 0 280 


4 12047200 00100419 SBICAP SECURITIES LTD 0 0 0 210 0 210 


5 IN300343 10000174 SHAH INVESTORS HOME LTD. 0 0 0 122 0 122 


6 IN301846 10034593 LSC SECURITIES LTD. 0 0 0 60 0 60 


7 IN300183 13632245 ICICI SECURITIES LIMITED 0 0 0 10 0 10 


8 12088700 37692811 YASH MITTAL 0 0 0 7 0 7 


9 IN300095 11415372 INDRA KUMAR BAGRI 72 0 0 4 0 76 


10 12033200 47735595 MAHENDRA PATIDAR 0 0 0 1 0 1 


11 12086700 00733621 RAMCHANDRA NATUBHAI DESAI 500 0 0 0 500 0 


12 12038400 01241008 JERAMBHAI KARAMSHIBHAI KAKADIA 890 0 0 0 500 390 


13 IN301983 10506242 MANISH NATVARLAL PRAJAPATI 7964 0 0 0 280 7684 


14 12047200 21302495 JAGDISH AMARSHIBHAI TANK 232 0 0 0 210 22 


15 12038400 00119011 
MUKESHCHANDRA TRIBHUVANDAS 
MOCHI 


170 0 0 0 170 0 


16 IN300343 11295775 LALO SURYADAS RAMTEKE 1495 0 0 0 122 1373 


17 12038400 00444058 SAVITABEN KANJIBHAI VAGHASIA 100 0 0 0 100 0 


18 IN301846 10407911 KANTA RANI 61 0 0 0 60 1 


19 IN302902 47973172 
BANGALORE SHIVALINGAPPA 
SADANANDA 


10 0 0 0 10 0 


20 IN301983 10822252 HIRAL DEEPAKBHAI GHUMRE 35 0 0 0 10 25 
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21 IN300513 22740815 MUSTAKALI MOHAMADALI KHOJA 50 0 0 0 7 43 


22 12010900 00382581 KUMUD MANGATANI 14085 0 0 0 5 14080 


TOTAL       25664 0 0 1974 1974 25664 


 


Period: 02/04/2022 to 02/11/2022 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
02/04/2022 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
02/11/2022 


1 12081800 36126878 MAYA JAIN 0 0 0 693 0 693 


2 12043700 00586167 SHYAM SUNDER SHARMA 0 0 0 600 0 600 


3 IN303028 87870022 SANJAY KUMAR JAIN 0 0 0 510 0 510 


4 12081600 79217831 RAJESH KUMAR JAIN 0 0 0 500 0 500 


5 12081600 29117155 NITIN KESHAO KHADSE 0 0 0 300 0 300 


6 IN301983 10880149 RAJESH KUMAR BHAGCHAND JAIN 0 0 0 250 0 250 


7 IN300513 85505977 URMIL JAIN 0 0 0 250 0 250 


8 IN301549 61838142 DEEPAKBHAI PRAVINBHAI SHAH 0 0 0 200 0 200 


9 IN301846 10407911 KANTA RANI 1 0 0 102 0 103 


10 IN300343 10000174 SHAH INVESTORS HOME LTD. 122 0 0 78 0 200 


11 12081600 16443466 SAIRAM SIVALENKA 0 0 0 10 0 10 


12 12038400 00000067 
SHRIRAM INSIGHT SHARE BROKERS 
LTD 


780 0 0 0 780 0 


13 IN302902 40502287 RANJU ARUN TIWARY 600 0 0 0 600 0 


14 12010900 00382581 KUMUD MANGATANI 14080 0 0 0 500 13580 


15 IN300126 11178642 HDFC SECURITIES LTD 500 0 0 0 500 0 


16 IN300343 11295775 LALO SURYADAS RAMTEKE 1373 0 0 0 300 1073 


17 IN301983 10000344 ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED 280 0 0 0 280 0 


18 12038400 01241008 JERAMBHAI KARAMSHIBHAI KAKADIA 390 0 0 0 250 140 
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19 12047200 00100419 SBICAP SECURITIES LTD 210 0 0 0 210 0 


20 IN301846 10034593 LSC SECURITIES LTD. 60 0 0 0 60 0 


21 IN300183 13632245 ICICI SECURITIES LIMITED 10 0 0 0 10 0 


22 12081600 65795119 PALTAN BANVARI VISHWAKARMA 190 0 0 0 3 187 


TOTAL       18596 0 0 3493 3493 18596 


 


Period: 02/11/2022 to 02/18/2022 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
02/11/2022 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
02/18/2022 


1 IN300343 10000174 SHAH INVESTORS HOME LTD. 200 0 0 600 0 800 


2 12038400 00000067 
SHRIRAM INSIGHT SHARE BROKERS 
LTD 


0 0 0 330 0 330 


3 IN301846 10034593 LSC SECURITIES LTD. 0 0 0 110 0 110 


4 IN300513 13377988 SHAREKHAN LIMITED 0 0 0 43 0 43 


5 IN300239 10000004 
GEOJIT FINANCIAL SERVICES 
LIMITED 


0 0 0 27 0 27 


6 IN301983 10822252 HIRAL DEEPAKBHAI GHUMRE 25 0 0 20 0 45 


7 12047200 00100419 SBICAP SECURITIES LTD 0 0 0 20 0 20 


8 12088700 01469629 RITESH KUMAR 0 0 0 5 0 5 


9 IN300343 11295775 LALO SURYADAS RAMTEKE 1073 0 0 0 800 273 


10 12038400 01241008 JERAMBHAI KARAMSHIBHAI KAKADIA 140 0 0 0 140 0 


11 IN301846 10407911 KANTA RANI 103 0 0 0 100 3 


12 IN300513 22740815 MUSTAKALI MOHAMADALI KHOJA 43 0 0 0 43 0 


13 IN300239 15370885 THAKUR DAS SHARMA 60 0 0 0 27 33 


14 12010900 00382581 KUMUD MANGATANI 13580 0 0 0 20 13560 


15 12047200 21302495 JAGDISH AMARSHIBHAI TANK 22 0 0 0 20 2 


16 IN302822 10443258 RITESH KUMAR 5 0 0 0 5 0 


TOTAL       15251 0 0 1155 1155 15251 
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Period: 02/18/2022 to 02/25/2022 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
02/18/2022 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
02/25/2022 


1 12038400 01241008 JERAMBHAI KARAMSHIBHAI KAKADIA 0 0 0 670 0 670 


2 IN303028 87870022 SANJAY KUMAR JAIN 510 0 0 510 0 1020 


3 12047200 21302495 JAGDISH AMARSHIBHAI TANK 2 0 0 400 0 402 


4 IN301846 10407911 KANTA RANI 3 0 0 115 0 118 


5 12038400 00119011 
MUKESHCHANDRA TRIBHUVANDAS 


MOCHI 
0 0 0 100 0 100 


6 IN301696 10671286 XAVIER.A 0 0 0 100 0 100 


7 12088800 04014389 YOGESH KUMAR 66 0 0 79 0 145 


8 IN300513 18852780 SRINIVASA RAO SIDDANATI 0 0 0 30 0 30 


9 IN300513 14076254 PRIYA N 0 0 0 27 0 27 


10 IN303028 66898418 DHARMENDRAKUMAR N PANDYA 0 0 0 25 0 25 


11 IN301983 10822252 HIRAL DEEPAKBHAI GHUMRE 45 0 0 10 0 55 


12 IN306114 90067222 ROHINTON FRAMROZE BATIWALA 16 0 0 10 0 26 


13 IN306114 90109668 JEHANGIR ROHINTON BATIWALA 6 0 0 6 0 12 


14 12081600 28734692 SRIDHAR CHANDRASEKARAN 1 0 0 4 0 5 


15 IN300343 10000174 SHAH INVESTORS HOME LTD. 800 0 0 0 800 0 


16 12010900 00356766 INDRA NARAYAN GUPTA 3451 0 0 0 553 2898 


17 IN300513 85505977 URMIL JAIN 250 0 0 0 250 0 


18 12081600 65795119 PALTAN BANVARI VISHWAKARMA 187 0 0 0 187 0 


19 IN301846 10034593 LSC SECURITIES LTD. 110 0 0 0 110 0 


20 12038400 00000067 
SHRIRAM INSIGHT SHARE BROKERS 
LTD 


330 0 0 0 80 250 


21 IN300513 13377988 SHAREKHAN LIMITED 43 0 0 0 43 0 


22 IN300239 10000004 GEOJIT FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED 27 0 0 0 27 0 


23 12047200 00100419 SBICAP SECURITIES LTD 20 0 0 0 20 0 
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24 12010900 00382581 KUMUD MANGATANI 13560 0 0 0 11 13549 


25 12088700 01469629 RITESH KUMAR 5 0 0 0 5 0 


TOTAL       19432 0 0 2086 2086 19432 


 


Period: 02/25/2022 to 03/04/2022 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
02/25/2022 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
03/04/2022 


1 IN303028 66290962 SHREYAS SINGH 0 0 0 407 0 407 


2 IN300513 23589560 SHAREKHAN LIMITED 0 0 0 300 0 300 


3 IN301485 10333060 PATEL MRUGALI SAUMINBHAI 0 0 0 100 0 100 


4 IN301604 12169300 RAJESH KUMAR SHAW 0 0 0 10 0 10 


5 12081600 83031369 SHUBHAM LAMBA 0 0 0 1 0 1 


6 12010900 00356766 INDRA NARAYAN GUPTA 2898 0 0 0 417 2481 


7 12038400 01241008 JERAMBHAI KARAMSHIBHAI KAKADIA 670 0 0 0 165 505 


8 IN300343 11295775 LALO SURYADAS RAMTEKE 273 0 0 0 100 173 


9 12038400 00119011 
MUKESHCHANDRA TRIBHUVANDAS 
MOCHI 


100 0 0 0 100 0 


10 12038400 00000067 
SHRIRAM INSIGHT SHARE BROKERS 
LTD 


250 0 0 0 35 215 


11 IN301983 11101075 MANOJ KUMAR JAIN 12960 0 0 0 1 12959 


TOTAL       17151 0 0 818 818 17151 


 


Period: 03/04/2022 to 03/11/2022 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
03/04/2022 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
03/11/2022 


1 12036000 04517732 CHANCHAL LUHAR 507 0 0 500 0 1007 


2 IN300513 22326088 DILIP LUHAR 485 0 0 15 0 500 


3 12047200 00100419 SBICAP SECURITIES LTD 0 0 0 3 0 3 


4 IN300513 23589560 SHAREKHAN LIMITED 300 0 0 0 300 0 


5 12038400 00000067 
SHRIRAM INSIGHT SHARE BROKERS 
LTD 


215 0 0 0 215 0 
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6 12047200 21302495 JAGDISH AMARSHIBHAI TANK 402 0 0 0 3 399 


TOTAL       1909 0 0 518 518 1909 


 


Period: 03/11/2022 to 03/18/2022 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
03/11/2022 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
03/18/2022 


1 IN300513 22326088 DILIP LUHAR 500 0 0 215 0 715 


2 12036000 04517732 CHANCHAL LUHAR 1007 0 0 70 0 1077 


3 IN301846 10407911 KANTA RANI 118 0 0 10 0 128 


4 IN300095 11415372 INDRA KUMAR BAGRI 76 0 0 4 0 80 


5 12010900 00356766 INDRA NARAYAN GUPTA 2481 0 0 0 285 2196 


6 12083800 00000071 KIRTIKUMAR JOTHALAL ADESARIA 10 0 0 0 10 0 


7 12047200 00100419 SBICAP SECURITIES LTD 3 0 0 0 3 0 


8 12081600 83031369 SHUBHAM LAMBA 1 0 0 0 1 0 


TOTAL       4196 0 0 299 299 4196 


 


Period: 03/18/2022 to 03/25/2022 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
03/18/2022 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
03/25/2022 


1 12038400 01241008 JERAMBHAI KARAMSHIBHAI KAKADIA 505 0 0 250 0 755 


2 12038400 00119011 
MUKESHCHANDRA TRIBHUVANDAS 
MOCHI 


0 0 0 100 0 100 


3 12047200 21302495 JAGDISH AMARSHIBHAI TANK 399 0 0 95 0 494 


4 12010900 04109905 A SAHAYA SANTHI THERESE . 0 0 0 50 0 50 


5 IN301983 10822252 HIRAL DEEPAKBHAI GHUMRE 55 0 0 25 0 80 


6 12010900 11331821 MOTILAL OSWAL FINANCIAL 0 0 0 5 0 5 


7 12081600 79217831 RAJESH KUMAR JAIN 500 0 0 0 500 0 


8 IN301846 10407911 KANTA RANI 128 0 0 0 25 103 


TOTAL       1587 0 0 525 525 1587 
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Period: 03/25/2022 to 04/01/2022 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
03/25/2022 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
04/01/2022 


1 IN300966 10000004 GLOBE CAPITAL MARKET LTD 0 0 0 111111 0 111111 


2 IN301983 10005516 ARIHANT CAP.MKTS LTD 0 0 0 500 0 500 


3 IN301846 10034593 LSC SECURITIES LTD. 0 0 0 26 0 26 


4 12010900 13648039 RAKESH UMASHANKAR GUPTA 0 0 0 5 0 5 


5 IN300966 10863119 
JAIPRAKASH HUKMICHAND 
SHETHIYA 


111111 0 0 0 111111 0 


6 IN301983 10030162 NARESH KUMAR JAIN 48500 0 0 0 500 48000 


7 IN301846 10407911 KANTA RANI 103 0 0 0 25 78 


8 12010900 11331821 MOTILAL OSWAL FINANCIAL 5 0 0 0 5 0 


9 13012400 00356134 
PRAFULCHANDRA YASHVANTRAY 
MEHTA 


17900 0 0 0 1 17899 


TOTAL       177619 0 0 111642 111642 177619 


 








DETAILS OF COMMITTEE MEETING OF SHASHIJIT INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED HELD DURING 


FINANCIAL YEAR 2021-22 


S. 


No. 
Type of Meeting 


 


Date of 


meeting 


 


Total 


Number of 


Members as 


on the date 


of the 


meeting 


Attendance 


Number of 


members 


attended 


% of 


attendance 


1 Audit Committee 


 


05/04/2021 3 3 100 


2 Audit Committee 


 


30/06/2021 3 3 100 


3 Audit Committee 


 


14/08/2021 3 3 100 


4 Audit Committee 


 


13/11/2021 3 3 100 


5 Audit Committee 


 

